T
e
c
h
n
ic
a
l

0.1 mA (HCu)
0.01 mA (LCu)
0.1 mA (HCu)
Power 0.1 W 0.1 W 1 W 0.01 W (LCu)
0.1 W (HCu)
0.01 W (LCu)
0.1 W (HCu)
Voltage 200 V – 260 V, 50/60 Hz , Optional: 90 V – 130 V, 50/60 Hz
Temperature 0 °C – 40 °C
Humidity 0 % – 95 %
Security Measures Ground leakage detection / Overload detection / No load detection
Dimensions 163 mm x 300 mm x 307 mm
Ordering Information
Qty. 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece 1 piece
Cat. no. BP-400-MAR BP-600-PRI BP-300-BLO BP-3000-HPE BP-6000-IPG
BluePower™ 400 Marine Power Supply (BP-400-MAR)
The BluePower™ 400 Marine Power Supply (400 V,
500 mA, 50 W) serves many applications like submarine
electrophoresis of nucleic acid agarose gels and SDS
PAGE in mini gel format. 4 x 2 outlets, programmable.
BluePower™ 600 PRiME™ Power Supply (BP-600-PRI)
The allround instrument serving many applications,
e.g., SDS PAGE, submarine electrophoresis and blotting.
BluePower™ 600 PRiME™ Power Supply features 600
V, 1000 mA and 300 W. The BP-600-PRiME™ is parti-
cularly advised for operation of up to four vertical slab
gel units run at higher voltage, also resulting in shorter
running times and for blotting applications (tank blot,
semi-dry blot). 4 x 2 outlets, programmable.
BluePower™ 300 Blot Power Supply (BP-300-BLO)
The BluePower™ 300 BLOT Power Supply (300 V, 2 A,
300 W) is suited for applications requiring high current
like tank blotting or semi-dry blotting of larger protein
gels. It is also compatible with separation of nucleic
acids. 4 x 2 outlets, programmable.
BluePower™ 3000 HPE™ Power Supply (BP-3000-HPE)
The BluePower 3000 HPE™ Power Supply (3000 V,
200 mA and 300 W) is designed for high voltage applica-
tions like isoelectric focusing, horizontal 2D gel electro-
phoresis. It comes with a special mode for low current
applications such as IEF: the power supply can meassure
currents a slow as 10 microAmps and keep it’s voltage
constant at even 0 current. Other applications like SDS
PAGE and submarine electrophoresis can be performed
as well. 4 x 2 outlets, programmable.
BluePower™ 6000 IPG Power Supply (BP-6000-IPG)
The BluePower™ 6000 HPE™ Power Supply (6000 V,
100 mA and 300 W) is designed for high voltage applica-
tions like isoelectric focusing in IPG strips. It comes with
a special mode for low current applications such as IEF: